District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax
Number
ALEDO ISD 184907 11 Scott Kessel skessel@aledo.k12.tx.us (817) 441-5161
ALVARADO ISD 126901 11
ALVORD ISD 249901 11 Bonnie Foreman bforeman@alvordisd.net (940) 427-5511
ARGYLE ISD 061910 11 Chris Daniel cdaniel@argyleisd.com (940) 464-7241 1006
ARLINGTON 220802 11
CLASSICS
ACADEMY
ARLINGTON ISD [220901 11 Sharon Jensen sjensen@aisd.net (682) 867-7319
AUBREY ISD 061907 11 Monica Molinar mmolinar@aubreyisd.net (940) 668-3900
AZLE ISD 220915 11 Jenny Clevenger jclevenger@azleisd.net (817) 270-1231
BIRDVILLE ISD |220902 11
BLUFF DALE ISD [072904 11
BOYD ISD 249902 11
BRAZOS RIVER 213801 11
CHARTER
SCHOOL
BRIDGEPORT 249903 11 Partricia Hernandez phernandez@bridgeportisd.net  |(940) 683-5124 1252
ISD
BROCK ISD 184909 11 Scott Drillette sdrillette @brockisd.net (817) 594-7642
BURLESON ISD [126902 11|Dr. Tana Hubbard thubbard@burlesonisd.net (817) 245-1000
CALLISBURG 049905 11 Don Metzler dmetzler@cisdtx.net (940) 665-0540 411
ISD
CARROLL ISD 220919 11
CASTLEBERRY (220917 11|Dr. Laina McDonald mcdonaldl@castleberryisd.net  |(817) 252-2018
ISD
CHAPEL HILL 220815 11
ACADEMY
CHICO ISD 249904 11
CLEBURNE ISD (126903 11 Brenda Lohse brenda.lohse@cleburne.k12.tx.us |(817) 202-1152
CROSSTIMBERS (184801 11
ACADEMY
CROWLEY ISD |220912 11|Dr. John Hamlett, 11l jhamlett@crowley.k12.tx.us (817) 297-5243
DECATUR ISD  [249905 11 Meradith Culpepper meradith.culpepper@decatur.esc](940) 393-7106
DENTON ISD 061901 11 Barb Haflich bhaflich@dentonisd.org (940) 369-0599
DUBLIN ISD 072902 11
EAGLE MT- 220918 11 Darrell Brown Dbrown0l@ems-isd.net (817) 232-0880 2725

SAGINAW ISD
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EAST FORT 220811 11

WORTH

MONTESSORI

ACADEMY

ERA ISD 049906 11 John Erwin erwinj@eraisd.net (940) 665-5961 231
ERATH EXCELS 072802 11

ACADEMY INC

EVERMAN ISD [220904 11 James King jking@eisd.org (817) 568-3590 4009
FORT WORTH  [220809 11

ACADEMY OF

FINE ARTS

FORT WORTH  [220905 11 June Davis june.davis@fwisd.org (817) 814-2875
ISD

GAINESVILLE 049901 11

ISD

GARNER ISD 184911 11

GLEN ROSE ISD (213901 11

GODLEY ISD 126911 11 Cheryl Villanueva cvillanueva@godleyisd.net (817) 389-3206
GORDON ISD 182901 11

GRAFORD ISD  [182902 11

GRANBURY ISD (111901 11 Sharon Williams sharon.williams@granburyisd.org |(817) 408-4035
GRANDVIEW 126904 11 Kristi Rhone krhone@gvisd.org (817) 866-2450
ISD

GRAPEVINE- 220906 11 Emberly Spillman emberly.spillman@gcisd.net (817) 251-5415
COLLEYVILLE

ISD

HARMONY 220813 11

SCIENCE ACAD

(FORT WORTH)

HUCKABAY ISD (072908 11

HURST-EULESS-[220916 11 Carla Docken carladocken@hebisd.edu (817) 283-4461 2064
BEDFORD ISD

JOSHUA ISD 126905 11 Melta Sprinkles msprinkles@joshuaisd.org (817) 202-2515
KEENE ISD 126906 11 Ted O'Neill toneil@keeneisd.org (817) 774-5227
KELLER ISD 220907 11(Dr. Victoria Miles victoria.miles@Kkellerisd.net (817) 744-1054
KENNEDALE ISD (220914 11 Stephanie Devlin devlins@kisdtx.net (817) 563-8191
KRUM ISD 061905 11 Nancy Shipley nancy.shipley@krumisd.net (940) 482-2502
LAKE DALLAS 061912 11

ISD

LAKE WORTH 220910 11 Sandra Greer sgreer@lwisd.or (817) 306-4209
ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD [061902 11 Gale Ladehoff ladehoffg@lisd.net (972) 350-4768
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LINDSAY ISD 049907 11

LINGLEVILLE 072909 11

ISD

LIPAN ISD 111902 11

LITTLE ELM ISD [061914 11|Dr. Jennifer Porter jporter@leisd.ws (972) 292-1847 15016
LITTLE ELM ISD [061914 11 Robert Keener rkeener@leisd.ws (972) 292-1847 15023
MANSFIELD ISD [220908 11 Carmelynn Bragiel carmelynnbragiel@misdmail.org |(817) 299-4300
MILLSAP ISD 184904 11

MINERAL WELLS|182903 11

ISD

MORGAN MILL [072910 11

ISD

MUENSTER ISD [049902 11 Kristi Schneider kschneider@muensterisd.net (940) 759-2281 602
NEWMAN 220817 11

INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY OF

ARLINGTON

NORTHWEST 061911 11 Cindy Brown cbrown@nisdtx.org (817) 215-0033
ISD

PALO PINTO ISD [182906 11

PARADISE ISD [249906 11 Stacie Meadows smeadows@pisd.net (940) 969-5003
PARADISE ISD |249906 11 Robin Garrett rgarrett@pisd.net (940) 969-5047
PEASTER ISD 184908 11 Eric Ribble eribble@peaster.net (817) 341-5000
PILOT POINT 061903 11

ISD

PONDER ISD 061906 11

POOLVILLE ISD [184901 11

PREMIER HIGH [072801 11

SCHOOLS

PRIME PREP 220818 11

ACADEMY

RICHARD 220812 11 Susan Richey srichey@rma-tx.org (817) 731-7627
MILBURN

ACADEMY

(FORT WORTH)

RIO VISTAISD  |126907 11

SANGER ISD 061908 11 Tanya Lancaster tlancaster@sangerisd.net (940) 458-7916
SANGER ISD 061908 11 Ruby Henline rhenline@sangerisd.net (940) 458-3699
SANGER ISD 061908 11 Rona Balderas rbalderas@sangerisd.net (940) 458-7497
SANGER ISD 061908 11 Janice Elick jelick@sangerisd.net (940) 458-5297
SANGER ISD 061908 11 David McCall dmccall@sangerisd.net (940) 458-4377
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SANGER ISD 061908 11 Valerie Foster vfoster@sangerisd.net (940) 458-4859
SANGER ISD 061908 11 Stephanie Lance slance@sangerisd.net (940) 458-7476
SANTO ISD 182904 11

SIVELLS BEND [049909 11 Philip Newton pnewton@sivellsbendisd.net (940) 665-6411 112
ISD

SLIDELL ISD 249908 11

SPRINGTOWN (184902 11 Michael Gilley mgilley@springtownisd.net (817) 220-1700
ISD

STEPHENVILLE (072903 11|Dr. Kathy Ray kathy.ray@sville.us (254) 968-7990
ISD

STRAWN ISD 182905 11

TEXAS 061802 11

EDUCATION

CENTERS

TEXAS SCHOOL |220814 11

OF THE ARTS

THREE WAY ISD |072901 11

TOLAR ISD 111903 11

TREETOPS 220801 11

SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL

UNIVERSITY OF |061501 11

NORTH TEXAS

UPLIFT 220816 11

EDUCATION-

SUMMIT

INTERNATIONAL

PREPARATORY

VALLEY VIEW 049903 11 Susan Smith susmith@vvisd.net (940) 726-3681 127
ISD

VENUS ISD 126908 11

WALNUT BEND 049908 11

ISD

WEATHERFORD (184903 11|Dr. Chip Evans cevans@weatherfordisd.com (817) 598-2806
ISD

WESTLAKE 220810 11

ACADEMY

CHARTER

SCHOOL

WHITE 220920 11

SETTLEMENT

ISD
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